Canack Technology Ltd.
Ningbo Luke Medical  Devices Co. ,  L td.
Anesthesia
and
Respiratory  Ser ies
E

1. Made of medical grade PVC,
clear and smooth.
2. High volume, low pressure cuff
maintains good sealing.
3. Full length Radio-opaque line.
4. Round and smooth tip of
obturator minimizes stimulation
during intubation.
1. Made of medical grade PVC, clear and smooth.
2. Left-sided and Right-sided available.
3. Equipped with 1 stylet, 1 switch connector and 2 suction catheters.
4. Easily operate one-lung ventilation by switch connector.
5. Used for one-lung ventilation, in the OPS of bronchus, thoracic surgery etc.
6. Pre-loaded with stylet to help tube mantain shape for easier intubation.
Item No. ID(mm)
ETS85PC 8.5
ETS90PC 9.0
ETS65PC 6.5
ETS60PC 6.0
ETS70PC 7.0
ETS75PC 7.5
ETS80PC 8.0
Cuffed
5.0-9.5
TT30P 3.0
TT35P 3.5